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102016510001421-9 15.205.695-5 ELEDIR SELMA DA SILVA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001425-1 15.364.070-7 R. DE JESUS SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001428-6 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001432-4 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001437-5 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001440-5 15.335.437-2 PLAKAR LOJA DE CONVENIENCIA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001452-9 15.405.294-9 F & F CONSTRUTORA PILAR LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001454-5 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001464-2 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001469-3 15.356.307-9 A. S. DE SOUZA VIDRACARIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001472-3 15.355.771-0 A R DOS REIS COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001475-8 15.335.965-0 R. A. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE- ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001480-4 15.264.076-2 PALMARES COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDOR DE MATERIAL DE 
CONSTRUCAO LTDA -ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001487-1 15.358.387-8 MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001493-6 15.206.641-1 P H COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001497-9 15.356.643-4 ZANONI  & ZANONI LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001501-0 15.329.028-5 PAPELARIA H & SOUSA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001510-0 15.393.277-5 PEREIRA & MICHELON LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001516-9 15.355.519-0 A J B DE ASSIS CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001520-7 15.362.491-4 RL NORTE COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS 
LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001532-0 15.224.324-0 A DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001542-8 15.349.779-3 S A PEREIRA  DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001562-2 15.335.378-3 COMERCIO DE FERRO & ACO PACAJA LTDA EPP. CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001589-4 15.389.982-4 F. ALVES DA SILVA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001594-0 15.434.035-9 HOMEEM COM H LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001601-7 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001614-9 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001616-5 15.307.796-4 S. A. MACARIO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001631-9 15.291.524-9 R. C OLIVEIRA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA

102016510001633-5 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA

122016510000017-7 15.251.973-4 M. R. VIEIRA FURTADO - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000018-5 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000021-5 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000022-3 15.199.776-4 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000023-1 15.369.105-0 H J DE OLIVEIRA BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000027-4 15.211.911-6 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000038-0 15.339.909-0 P. S. COSTA DA COSTA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000043-6 15.297.966-2 KARIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000086-0 15.245.119-6 P. R. G. CARDOSO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000089-4 15.359.224-9 M. H. DOS SANTOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000099-1 15.327.045-4 PAMELA TATIANE ALMEIDA TRINDADE - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000101-7 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000103-3 15.413.717-0 L A V DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000104-1 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000108-4 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000117-3 15.383.003-4 M S MENDES EIRELI  ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000121-1 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000127-0 15.391.850-0 F & R LIMA UTILIDADES LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000132-7 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000165-3 15.358.718-0 T C F DO ROSARIO-ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000169-6 15.252.733-8 T P BORGES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000189-0 15.391.850-0 F & R LIMA UTILIDADES LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000195-5 15.297.966-2 KARIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000198-0 15.190.131-7 E M DA SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000204-8 15.404.991-3 M. A. V. DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000208-0 15.252.733-8 T P BORGES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000224-2 15.421.329-2 CLARA O. DA S. MATOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000228-5 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000230-7 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000234-0 15.358.718-0 T C F DO ROSARIO-ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000236-6 15.359.224-9 M. H. DOS SANTOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000256-0 15.414.889-0 ELETROACAITEUA COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000262-5 15.270.895-2 MARIA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS SILVA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000266-8 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000304-4 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000305-2 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000326-5 15.329.961-4 LUCIANA COSTA FURTADO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000345-1 15.245.119-6 P. R. G. CARDOSO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000346-0 15.223.125-0 JO�O BATISTA C�MARA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000356-7 15.199.776-4 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000357-5 15.369.105-0 H J DE OLIVEIRA BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000365-6 15.327.045-4 PAMELA TATIANE ALMEIDA TRINDADE - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000368-0 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000369-9 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000371-0 15.251.973-4 M. R. VIEIRA FURTADO - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000372-9 15.339.909-0 P. S. COSTA DA COSTA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000390-7 15.414.889-0 ELETROACAITEUA COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000396-6 15.290.079-9 R. M. DA COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000413-0 15.251.973-4 M. R. VIEIRA FURTADO - EPP CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000424-5 15.208.835-0 C. C. C. MACIEL - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000433-4 15.199.776-4 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000459-8 15.252.733-8 T P BORGES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000470-9 15.359.909-0 JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA COSTA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000475-0 15.369.105-0 H J DE OLIVEIRA BRITO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000478-4 15.359.224-9 M. H. DOS SANTOS CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000485-7 15.093.035-6 TAPERINHA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRU��O LTDA. CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000490-3 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000493-8 15.245.119-6 P. R. G. CARDOSO CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000505-5 15.417.206-5 J. D. MINEIRO SOARES CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000506-3 15.327.045-4 PAMELA TATIANE ALMEIDA TRINDADE - ME CERAT CAPANEMA

122016510000510-1 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA


